ARAI HELMET
PARTS LIST
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NOTE: Check availability of parts for older or discontinued models with your importer.
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Exploded View Car Race Helmets 2

there & a deffenence

Visor

Sunvisor / peak Sundowner
Tear-off

Screwset

[s] Earcup

[9]

Ventilation ducts: IC/DDL/Formula/Formula 2/Top duct
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GP-5 ¢ GP-5K * GP-5W ¢ SK-5

Shield (Visor) GP-5 Type [9] SK-5IC duct 2 (front)

Clear 50-01301 White 50-01800

Dark Smoke 50-01302 Clear 50-01799

Light Smoke 50-01303

Anti Fog Clear 50-01311

Anti Fog Dark Smoke 50-01312 [9] SK-5DDL duct 2 (rear)

Anti Fog Light Smoke 50-01313 White 50-01820
Clear 50-01819

Shield (Visor) GP-5W Type

Clear 50-01321 . . .
Dark Smoke 50-01322 HANS Clips is only available as service part
Light Smoke 50-01323

Peak GP-5W Type
White Peak 50-01320

Tear off GP-5 Type
Clear 50-01389

[4] Screw kit GP-5 Type
Metal 50-02397

[4] Screw set Peak GP-5W Type

Metal 50-02394
@ Cheekpad GP-5W Type Standard in helmet size:
12 mm 50-01331
15 mm xx| 50-01332
20 mm I-xl 50-01333
25 mm s-m 50-01334
30 mm XS 50-01335

[9] GP-5 Top duct set

White 50-02515
Clear 50-02516

[9] GP-5K Top duct set
Clear 50-02513

@ GP-5K Formula duct set 2 (optional)

White 50-02950
Clear 50-02949
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GP-Jet » GP-Jet 2 » GP-Jet/F ‘

Sunvisor Peak GP-Jet
White

Peak GP-Jet 2

White Peak
Sundowner

Peak GP-Jet/F
White Peak

[4] Screw set Peak GP-Jet/F
Metal

[4] Screw set Peak GP-Jet 2
Metal

[6] Ear cup GP-Type
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm

50-02065

50-01710
50-01709

50-01320

50-02394

50-02480

Standard in helmet size:

xXxI
|- xI
XS-S-m

[6] Ear cup GP-Jet/F (fire resistant)
Standard in helmet size:

15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
35 mm
40 mm

xx|
|- xI
XS-S-m

@ GP-Jet/F Interior (fire resistant)

small
12 mm 50-03760
10 mm 50-03761
7 mm 50-03762
5 mm 50-03763

medium

50-03764
50-03765
50-03766
50-03767

HANS Clips is only available as service part
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50-02594
50-02595
50-02596
50-02597
50-02605

50-03782
50-03783
50-03784
50-03787
50-03788
50-03789

large
50-03790
50-03768
50-03769
50-03791

CAR RACE HELMETS




HELMET

therne ¢ a difference
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